		Vol.m94_Page31305
	10-06-94A11:30 RCVD	Vol.myz., cs.
89270		
ace reserved for County Filing Officer use of	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT
DELTE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMENTER	C-1A
	REAL PROPERTY - I OTHER	ER USE ONLY
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY TO THE PARTY OF	AL Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
	STILL SHE COMALD TILLED SILLES AND	4A. Assignee of Security 44.
Debtor Name(9):	WESTERN BANK	
		h security 4B. Address of Assignee:
WMAN, DOIL	2B. Address of Secured Party from which information is obtainable:	
Debtor Mailing Address(es):	133 West Main Chart	
40 CANNON ST. LAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Eagle Point, On Ster	
	ing types (or items) of property (check if applicat	9 <del>(</del> 0):
This financing statement covers the follow	ng types (or new )	ove timber is standing on:
hearme fixtures (	on: financed (	at the wellhead or manerical and
X The goods are to use of the like (inc	Juding gas and oil) or accounts will be interview of the second state of the second state of the second state records.	TATE OF OREGON.
(describe real estate)	T, COUNTY OF KLAMATH FALLS,	travo an interest of record) The name of a
and the financing statement is to	be filed for record in the term	of attached additional sheets:
record owner is:	al are also covered	of attached additional sheets: agreement serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.
X Check box if products of contract	ction of this form, financing statement of costant,	
A carbon, photographic of By: By: Bon J. Bon	man	ature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020
	Signi	ature(\$) 61 Secure
Signature(s) of the debtor required	INSTRUCTIONS	acov of such additional
E THE FORM		be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional NYTHING TO THIS FORM. NYTHING TO THIS FORM. Beal estate montgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS TOTAL	) on this form is inadequate, the tiern(s) shows a long of the light o	NYTHING TO THIS FORM
2. If the space provided to the co	) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should in unty filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE All provided with the county filing officers who record recor	eal estate montgages. This receipt
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be reco of State. Send the Original to the cou	inded with the county and any and any and any filing officer.	be contributed of this FORM. NYTHING TO THIS FORM. eal estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary ument to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below
Of State.	nioted the county Tilling Omder	
<ol> <li>After the recording process is common may be used to terminate this document that are the second second second second second second the second second</li></ol>	ient. The fee is \$5.00 per page	TERMINATION STATEMENT
5 The RECORDING FEE must account	nent. Impany the document. The fee is \$5.00 per page and has been property signed. Do not sign the te	mination statement (Delow) and
s. Be sure that the financing stateme	int has been properly agree	TERMINATION STATEMENT
Recording Party contact name:		
Recording Party contactors number	·	a survivant to uno and the second in the state of the
Recording Party telephone number	nd address)	This statement of terminor Commercial Code. The Section of pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Section of pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. The Section of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of the Information of th
Return to: (name a		bearing the records of
WESTERN BANK Eagle Point Bran		
422 W681 Main		مىلەرنىشىن. مىلەرنىشىن
P.O. Box 695 Eagle Point, OF	97524-0693	(s)
		By: Signature of Secured Party(les) or Assignee(s)
Please do not type ou	tside of bracketed area.	
	an an an an tha an	
	5. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 9. 1886. Vid. to	- County Filing Officer use
	This space 18served to	CHTHOServices, "~
LASER PHO, Reg. U.S	, Pat. & Lini, Sun	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

J2 0

## EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

31306

September 22, 1994

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK and

BOWMAN, DONNA J. (SSN or TIN: 541-66-4265)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and subcitiutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating property: JANITROL GAS FURNACE MODEL GUS125-5 SERIAL #9211025249 LOCATED AT 7640 CANNON ST., KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: LOT 35, SKYLINE VIEW DISTRICT, COUNTY OF KLAMATH FALLS, STATE OF OREGON.

1 Debtor(s)

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

This Exhibit

lan.

	CONTROLAMATH: SS.	
Filed for record of	at request of Weston D	
	Oct AD to Of Bank	
•	Mortgages day	
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Bioha	
a Aliante de la composición de la composi Aliante de la composición	By Distutine Mullinghing	
	- actional disc	

same date as the UCC Financing Statement by WESTERN BANK and the undersigned.

By:

WESTERN BANK

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)